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Convert this value to
centigrams

12 dag

120,000 cg

12,000 cg

120 cg

12 cg

1,200 cg

12,000,000 cg

1 a

b

c

d

e

f

Convert this value to
decigrams

18 hg

18 dg

1,800,000 dg

180 dg

18,000,000 dg

18,000 dg

180,000 dg

2 a

b

c

d

e

f

Convert this value to
decagrams

15 kg

1,500,000 dag

150 dag

1,500 dag

15 dag

15,000 dag

1.5 dag

3 a

b

c

d

e

f

Convert this value to
decigrams

16 hg

16,000,000 dg

16 dg

1,600,000 dg

160 dg

16,000 dg

1,600 dg

4 a

b

c

d

e

f

Convert this value to
grams

14 dag

14 g 140,000 g

140 g 1.4 g

0.14 g 14,000 g

5 a b

c d

e f

Convert this value to
grams

17 dag

17,000 g 0.17 g

170,000 g 17 g

1.7 g 170 g

6 a b

c d

e f

Convert this value to
centigrams

17 dg

170 cg 0.17 cg

1,700 cg 17,000 cg

1.7 cg 17 cg

7 a b

c d

e f

Mobius Math Club Math learning portal. Enrichment classes. Tutoring. Math games to engage kids. (mobiusmathclub.com)

https://app.mobius.academy/math/units/measurement_unit_large_small_intro_metric/
https://www.mobiusmathclub.com/

